
Resolution No. 1993-~

Resolution Authorizing Budget Amendments
To The FEDERAL PROJECTS Fund

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 1994

WHEREAS, certain events have occurred requiring adjustments in the
1993-1994 Federal Projects Fund Budget for Chapter II
project 94.01.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED By the Board of County Commissioners

of Weakley County, Tennessee, assembled in regular session on this

~ day of October, 1993 that:

Account
Number

47142

SECTION 1. The Federal Projects Fund 476 is hereby
amended as follows:

Account
Estimated Reyenue

Chapter II Revenue

Total Estimated Ayailable Funds

71100 163
71100 195
71100 201
71100 204
71100 212

72210 163
72210 201
72210 204
72210 212
72210 336
72210 355
72210 429
72210 457

Estimated Expenditures

Educational Assistant
Substitute Teacher
Social Security
State Retirement
Medicare Liability

Educational Assist
Social Security
State Retirement
Medicare Liability
Repairs
Travel
Inst. Mat. & Sup.
Staff Development

Total Expenditures

Approved
Budget

0.00

~

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
hQ.Q

Budget
Amendment
CInc/pec)

$35,155.00

$35.155.00

$15,750.00
$3,920.00
$1,219.54

$458.33
$285.21

$7,585.00
$470.27
$220.73
$109.98
$200.00

$2,100.00
$2,485.94

$350.00
$35.155,OQ

Amended
Budget

$35,155.00
..•.:._.

$35.155.00

$15,750.00
$3,920.00
$1,219.54

$458.33
$285.21

$7,585.00
$470.27
$220.73
$109.98
$200.00

$2,100.00
$2,485.94

$350.00
$35,155,00

SECTION 2. BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that all resolutions of
the Board of County commissioners of Weakley County, Tennessee,
which are in conflict with this resolution are hereby repealed .

r ,

•

--. 3d- ')



PERSUANT 'TD 'l'HE RULES OF 'I'HE COMMISSION, THIS RESOLUTION IS SPONSORED
BY THE FOI.JJ::WING MEMEBERS OF 'l'HE WEAKLEY COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS:

Isl Earl Wright 1M/David McAlQin

Acknowledged and Approved:

Isl Ronnie Bates
Chairman, Budget committee

Motion made by Cornm. Joe Brasher
Motion seconded by Cornm. Dick Phebus

that the foregoing resolution be adopted:
Upon being put to a roll call

approved the 18th day of October, 1993.vote, same----------------------carried Passed and

Approved:

;-., . '~r I .... -....- ..":"":'--.~-,.....'

•

-, ::;c;f.JJ
- ~.~/


